THAE ROSEBERY

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST £30.00

Freshly squeezed fruit juice, tea and coffee
Wholemeal, multigrain, or white toast
Bakery selection

Seasonal fruit platter

Greek yogurt with berries or porridge oats
Cereal of your choice

Braised ham and sliced cheddar cheese

LONDON BREAKFAST £35.00

Continental breakfast with:

Two eggs cooked to your preference, served with Ramsay of Carluke black pudding,
Cumberland pork sausage, Kent flat cap mushrooms, Wiltshire cured back
or streaky bacon, organic tomato and baked beans

HEALTHY BREAKFAST £35.00

Dragonwell green tea

Detox juice (carrot, apple, and ginger) or green juice
(cucumber, spinach, apple and fennel)

Courgette, carrot, and chia seed muffins

Seeded multigrain toast with avocado purée and sugar-free preserves

Fresh fruits

Bircher muesli with homemade granola; seasonal berries, and flaked almonds

Egg white omelette with spinach, roasted vine tomato, mixed leaf salad and pumpkin
seeds

CHILDREN'S CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST £18.00

Freshly pressed juice, tea or hot chocolate, porridge oatsand
bakery selection, ham and cheese platter

CHILDREN'S LONDON BREAKFAST £22.00
Children’s continental breakfast with:

Two eggs cooked to your preference, served with pork sausage, back bacon,
black pudding, mushroom, tomato and baked beans

Please note that all food prices are inclusive of 5% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
To respect the privacy of all our guests, we kindly ask that you refrain from flash or intrusive photography.



THE ROSEBLRY

CEREAL & BAKERY

Cereal orgranola

White or brown toast with preserves
Bread basket

Pastry basket

Gluten free bakery basket

Greek, natural or fruit yoghurt

FRUIT SELECTION

Seasonal fruit platter
Seasonal mixed berries
Pink grapefruit and orange segments

HEALTHY SELECTION

Granola parfait, greek yoghurt and berry compote

Bircher muesli, Granny Smith apple, golden raisins, banana and berries
Healthy porridge, red quinoa, chia, almond milk and manuka honey
Porridge oats and mixed berries

Egg whites cooked to your preference

Healthy Benedict (mashed avocado, spirulina and bee pollen)

SIDE ORDERS

Sliced cheddar cheese

Cream cheese

Sliced Wilshire ham

Ramsay of Carluke black pudding
Cumberland pork or chicken sausage
Kent flat cap mushrooms

Wiltshire cured back bacon

Streaky bacon

Roasted vine tomato

Baked beans

Please note that all food prices are inclusive of 5% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
To respect the privacy of all our guests, we kindly ask that you refrain from flash or intrusive photography.

£6.00
£5.00
£7.00
£10.00
£12.00
£5.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£13.00
£10.00
£13.00
£10.00
£12.00
£18.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



THAE ROSEBERY

EGGS SELECTION

Eggs cooked to your preference £12.00
Eggs English breakfast £26.00
Eggs Benedict (ham) £18.00
Eggs Benedict (streaky bacon) £18.00
Eggs Florentine (spinach) £17.00
Eggs Royale (smoked salmon) £20.00
Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon and brioche £18.00
Omelette with your choice of filling £16.00

CLASSICS AT BREAKFAST

Crispy bacon and avocado eggs Benedict with Hollandaise sauce £20.00
French toast served with almond, honey butter and mixed berries £14.00
Buttermilk pancakes served with mixed berries and maple syrup £14.00
Kedgere, curry scented basmati rice, peas, coriander, £22.00

flaked cooked salmon, spring onion and poached egg
Smoked salmon bagel served with cream cheese and red onion £18.00

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST

Pancakes served with bacon or seasonal berries, and maple syrup £9.50
French toast served with almond honey butter and mixed berries £12.00
Porridge served with berries or banana £10.00
Egg cooked to your preference served with white or brown toast £8.00
Finger sandwiches (peanut butter and strawberry jam or £10.00

ham and cheese or nutella banana)

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Full English breakfast £26.00
Scrambled tofu, vegetable polenta sausage, baked beans,
Kent flat cap mushroom, vine tomato and avocado

Vegan bakery basket £10.00
Croissant and blueberry croissant
Sliced Fresh Fruits £14.00

Mango, mixed berries, papaya, melon, watermelon, or pineapple

Please let us know if you have any specific dietary requirements and we shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding
all dishes and drinks on our menus. Kindly note that our dishes are not produced in an entirely allergen free environment.



THE ROSEBERY

FRUIT JUICE £7.00
Apple, orange or pink grapefruit

FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUITJUICE £10.00
Apple, orange or carrot

WELLBEING JUICES £10.00
Detox - carrot, apple, ginger
Green juice- cucumber, spinach, fennel, apple

SMOOTHIE £10.00

Berry red
banana, strawberry, mango, raspberry, passion fruit,
and coconut water

Gorgeous green
banana, spinach, apple, ginger, mint, parsley, spirulina,
chlorella, barley grass, wheatgrass and coconut water

COFFEE
Espresso £5.00
Double espresso £6.00
Cappuccino £6.00
Latte £6.00

Americano £6.00
French press £6.00

Drip filter £6.00

Valrhona hot chocolate £7.00

TISANES
Enjoy our blends
£7.00

Four beautea
(MyTeaTime)
Rose, jasmine, osmanthus
and chrysanthemum

Rosebuds
Chamomile
Berry and hibiscus
Lemon verbena
Triple mint
Peppermint
Fresh mint
Fresh ginger

TEAS £7.00
WHITE TEAS
White Peony, Funding, Fujian, China
Apricot White, Fujian, China

GREENTEA
Dragonwell, Zhejiang, China
Jasmine Pearls, Fujian, China
Kabuse Sencha, Kyoto, Japan

Organic Genmaicha, Japan
Hojicha, Shizouka, Japan
Matcha £12.00, Uji, Japan

OOLONGTEA
Alishan, Gaoshan, Taiwan
Da Hong Pao £15.00, Fujian, China
Mi Lan Xiang (Dan Cong), Guangdong, China

BLACKTEA
Breakfast Blend, Kenya, Rwanda, India, China
Afternoon Blend, China
Earl Grey, India, China, Italy
Mango Black, Yunnan, China
Chocolate Vanilla, India, China, Madgascar, Peru
Darjeeling First Flush £9.00, Subarna Garden, India
Darjeeling Second Flush, Namring Garden, India
Assam Second Flush, Hattiali Garden, India
Lapsang Souchong, Tong Mu Village, Fujian, China
English Breakfast Decaffeinated,
Uva District, Sri Lanka

PUERTEA
Mini Tuo Cha 2012, De Hong, Yunnan, China
Menghai 2012, Yunnan, China



