THE ROSEBERY

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed fruit juice, tea and coffee Wholemeal, multigrain, or white toast Bakery selection Seasonal fruit platter Greek yogurt with berries or porridge oats Cereal of your choice Braised ham and sliced cheddar cheese

LONDON BREAKFAST

Continental breakfast with:

Two eggs cooked to your preference, served with Ramsay of Carluke black pudding, Cumberland pork sausage, Kent flat cap mushrooms, Wiltshire cured back or streaky bacon, organic tomato and baked beans

HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Dragonwell green tea

Detox juice (carrot, apple, and ginger) or green juice (cucumber, spinach, apple and fennel)

Courgette, carrot, and chia seed muffins

Seeded multigrain toast with avocado purée and sugar-free preserves

Fresh fruits

Bircher muesli with homemade granola, seasonal berries, and flaked almonds

Egg white omelette with spinach, roasted vine tomato, mixed leaf salad and pumpkin seeds

CHILDREN'S CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Freshly pressed juice, tea or hot chocolate, porridge oats and bakery selection, ham and cheese platter

CHILDREN'S LONDON BREAKFAST

Children's continental breakfast with:

Two eggs cooked to your preference, served with pork sausage, back bacon, black pudding, mushroom, tomato and baked beans

Please note that all food prices are inclusive of 5% VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. To respect the privacy of all our guests, we kindly ask that you refrain from flash or intrusive photography.

£35.00

f30.00

£35.00

£18.00

CEREAL & BAKERY

Cereal or granola	£6.00
White or brown toast with preserves	£5.00
Bread basket	£7.00
Pastry basket	£10.00
Gluten free bakery basket	£12.00
Greek, natural or fruit yoghurt	£5.00

FRUIT SELECTION

Seasonal fruit platter	£14.00
Seasonal mixed berries	£14.00
Pink grapefruit and orange segments	£14.00

HEALTHY SELECTION

Granola parfait, greek yoghurt and berry compote	£13.00
Bircher muesli, Granny Smith apple, golden raisins, banana and berries	£10.00
Healthy porridge, red quinoa, chia, almond milk and manuka honey	£13.00
Porridge oats and mixed berries	£10.00
Egg whites cooked to your preference	£12.00
Healthy Benedict (mashed avocado, spirulina and bee pollen)	£18.00

SIDE ORDERS

Sliced cheddar cheese	£7.00
Cream cheese	£7.00
Sliced Wilshire ham	£7.00
Ramsay of Carluke black pudding	£7.00
Cumberland pork or chicken sausage	£7.00
Kent flat cap mushrooms	£7.00
Wiltshire cured back bacon	£7.00
Streaky bacon	£7.00
Roasted vine tomato	£7.00
Baked beans	£7.00

THE ROSEBERY

EGGS SELECTION

Eggs cooked to your preference	£12.00
Eggs English breakfast	£26.00
Eggs Benedict (ham)	£18.00
Eggs Benedict (streaky bacon)	£18.00
Eggs Florentine (spinach)	£17.00
Eggs Royale (smoked salmon)	£20.00
Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon and brioche	£18.00
Omelette with your choice of filling	£16.00

CLASSICS AT BREAKFAST

Crispy bacon and avocado eggs Benedict with Hollandaise sauce	£20.00
French toast served with almond, honey butter and mixed berries	£14.00
Buttermilk pancakes served with mixed berries and maple syrup	£14.00
Kedgere, curry scented basmati rice, peas, coriander, flaked cooked salmon, spring onion and poached egg	£22.00
Smoked salmon bagel served with cream cheese and red onion	£18.00

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST

Pancakes served with bacon or seasonal berries, and maple syrup	£9.50
French toast served with almond honey butter and mixed berries	£12.00
Porridge served with berries or banana	£10.00
Egg cooked to your preference served with white or brown toast	£8.00
Finger sandwiches (peanut butter and strawberry jam or ham and cheese or nutella banana)	£10.00

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Full English breakfast Scrambled tofu, vegetable polenta sausage, baked beans, Kent flat cap mushroom, vine tomato and avocado	£26.00
Vegan bakery basket Croissant and blueberry croissant	£10.00
Sliced Fresh Fruits Mango, mixed berries, papaya, melon, watermelon, or pineapple	£14.00

Please let us know if you have any specific dietary requirements and we shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks on our menus. Kindly note that our dishes are not produced in an entirely allergen free environment.

THE ROSEBERY

FRUIT JUICE £7.00 Apple, orange or pink grapefruit

FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE £10.00 Apple, orange or carrot WELLBEING JUICES £10.00

Detox – carrot, apple, ginger Green juice- cucumber, spinach, fennel, apple

SMOOTHIE £10.00

Berry red banana, strawberry, mango, raspberry, passion fruit, and coconut water

Gorgeous green banana, spinach, apple, ginger, mint, parsley, spirulina, chlorella, barley grass, wheatgrass and coconut water

COFFEE

Espresso £5.00 Double espresso £6.00 Cappuccino £6.00 Latte £6.00 Americano £6.00 French press £6.00 Drip filter £6.00 Valrhona hot chocolate £7.00

> TISANES Enjoy our blends £7.00

Four beautea (My Tea Time) Rose, jasmine, osmanthus and chrysanthemum

> Rosebuds Chamomile Berry and hibiscus Lemon verbena Triple mint Peppermint Fresh mint Fresh ginger

TEAS £7.00 WHITE TEAS

White Peony, Funding, Fujian, China Apricot White, Fujian, China

GREEN TEA

Dragonwell, Zhejiang, China Jasmine Pearls, Fujian, China Kabuse Sencha, Kyoto, Japan Organic Genmaicha, Japan Hojicha, Shizouka, Japan Matcha £12.00, Uji, Japan

OOLONG TEA

Alishan, Gaoshan, Taiwan Da Hong Pao £15.00, Fujian, China Mi Lan Xiang (Dan Cong), Guangdong, China

BLACKTEA

Breakfast Blend, Kenya, Rwanda, India, China Afternoon Blend, China Earl Grey, India, China, Italy Mango Black, Yunnan, China Chocolate Vanilla, India, China, Madgascar, Peru Darjeeling First Flush £9.00, Subarna Garden, India Darjeeling Second Flush, Namring Garden, India Assam Second Flush, Namring Garden, India Lapsang Souchong, Tong Mu Village, Fujian, China English Breakfast Decaffeinated, Uva District, Sri Lanka

PUERTEA

Mini Tuo Cha 2012, De Hong, Yunnan, China Menghai 2012, Yunnan, China